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Powering ahead

Electric vehicle population End-2020 End-July 2021 % change

Cars*
Taxis
Motorcycles
Commercial vehicles
Buses
Total

1,217
32

1
97
50

1,397

1,643
4
5

234
50

1,936

+35
-88

Not meaningful
+141

Unchanged
+39

*  Includes private-hire cars
 and shared cars


